Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon
07/31/10

We hope you like the finisher awards that were hand pressed by Callahan (He makes
some amazing pieces of art). Visit his facebook at:
http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/callahansfirehouse?ref=ts

Mountain High Sports is a

Mountain High
great local sponsor. SPORTS 8

Please support this shop!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them,
please visit our website and follow the link to their website.

Dandy Decals

Physical Therapy bilanced athlete
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T AT Ciruct SRR Ot oyt bt ' ot e
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Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo that you
choose is available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com. Photos
are usually loaded 3-4 days after the event. Follow the instructions to order you
complimentary digital photo.

Please Read First Page 1 of 11



Overall

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon

Overall Results
Saturday, July 31, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Drew Magill
Pedro Ardila
Thomas Goos
Jonmark Smith
Travis Day
Ryan Perkins
Louise Montgomery
Matt Bannon
Brian Houck
Amadeo Casas Cuadrado
Josh Rowe
Matt Block
Alex Moon
Ashley Greer
Mark Andresen
Ryan Nesbitt
Kylen Johnson
Dave Ronning
Kasey Carlson
Birch Ditto
Kevin Dwight
Scott Skorupa
Tony Olmstead
Mike Sherstad
Kurt Davis
Paul Thompson
Brigitte Miller
Darren Faber
Thomas Beckley
Patrick Holm
Patrick Humberstad
Angela Craig
Mark Bottorff
Robin Bryson
Toni Christen
Daniel Cooper
Frank Purdy
Scott Heath
Whitney Golob
Justin Barrans
Team Davis
Emily Kelly
Nick Gray
Buck Sater
Steve Keller
Scott Holt
Scott Mattingly
Amber Keech
Courtney Cass
Darin Radke
Dan Scott
Carla Brock
Matt Kladnik
Kristy Dwight

Haley Amos

Bib No

1244
1212
1404
1236
1413
1214
1271
1238
1224
1225
1215
1402
1217
1258
1403
1219
1256
1418
1222
1233
1332
1241
1242
1337
1416
1230
1420
1408
1335
1216
1243
1412
1246
1305
1257
1223
1250
1208
1338
1211
1417
1267
1213
1245
1409
1235
1240
1266
1262
1330
1414
1300
1229
1299
1270

Age

45
25
39
37
27
26
27
39
29
30
26
21
27
22
37
27
21
26
28
37
36
42
43
45
17
34
22
19
42
26
44
37
49
38
21
29
57
22
25
23

26
25
47
60
37
41
24
23
33
18
36
33
36
26
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17
10
23
16

102
21

36

28
15
71
46
60
35
57
94

45
24
50
40
54
30
37
85
114
56
47
9%
34
14
69
33
91
97
22
68
128
20
41
29
158
58
66
122
100

-- Swim --

Time Pace
0:05:40.5 22:40
0:06:02.9 24:08:00
0:06:34.1 26:16:00
0:06:47.7 27:08:00
0:07:37.7 30:28:00
0:07:09.6 28:36:00
0:06:40.7 26:40:00
0:07:30.7 30:00:00
0:07:08.7 28:32:00
0:06:01.1 24:04:00
0:05:28.8  21:52
0:06:10.9 24:40:00
0:10:04.5 40:16:00
0:07:18.6 29:12:00
0:06:06.9 24:24:00
0:07:53.3 31:32:00
0:06:12.0 24:48:00
0:07:40.2 30:40:00
0:07:06.7 28:24:00
0:09:05.8 36:20:00
0:08:10.1 32:40:00
0:08:40.0 34:40:00
0:07:52.2 31:28:00
0:08:37.9 34:28:00
0:09:49.4 39:16:00
0:06:40.0 26:40:00
0:08:09.6 32:36:00
0:07:31.3 30:04:00
0:08:20.5 33:20:00
0:08:02.5 32:08:00
0:08:31.0 34:04:00
0:07:44.0 30:56:00
0:07:53.8 31:32:00
0:09:34.0 38:16:00
0:10:24.9 41:36:00
0:08:36.3 34:24:00
0:08:10.7 32:40:00
0:09:52.8 39:28:00
0:07:50.8 31:20:00
0:06:54.8 27:36:00
0:08:59.0 35:56:00
0:07:47.5 31:08:00
0:09:45.6 39:00:00
0:09:54.6 39:36:00
0:07:24.8 29:36:00
0:08:53.2 35:32:00
0:11:27.2  45:48:00
0:07:17.2 29:08:00
0:08:02.9 32:08:00
0:07:43.6 30:52:00
0:17:32.2 70:08:00
0:08:38.2 34:32:00
0:08:50.2 35:20:00
0:10:55.1 43:40:00
0:10:04.2 40:16:00

T-1
Time
0:00:43.2
0:00:36.5
0:00:41.5
0:01:00.5
0:01:01.1
0:00:42.9
0:00:52.8
0:00:46.1
0:01:21.9
0:00:50.9
0:00:51.0
0:02:27.0
0:01:48.4
0:00:48.2
0:01:42.0
0:01:17.0
0:01:17.9
0:02:19.0
0:01:58.1
0:02:49.3
0:01:10.3
0:01:42.2
0:01:37.5
0:01:01.1
0:02:17.7
0:01:13.5
0:01:48.4
0:02:41.8
0:01:55.0
0:02:21.1
0:01:34.5
0:01:41.3
0:01:55.6
0:01:49.8
0:02:05.1
0:02:22.2
0:01:50.4
0:01:25.9
0:01:30.5
0:01:58.1
0:00:24.8
0:00:40.7
0:01:40.4
0:01:44.5
0:01:07.3
0:01:31.8
0:02:40.3
0:00:52.5
0:02:06.9
0:01:45.3
0:00:44.6
0:01:29.7
0:02:12.6
0:02:18.6
0:01:48.4
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-- Bike --
Time
0:34:14.6
0:36:47.3
0:37:26.5
0:38:55.0
0:39:01.0
0:39:42.1
0:40:00.7
0:39:39.2
0:39:32.8
0:41:28.9
0:40:54.2
0:42:42.7
0:40:02.7
0:44:49.7
0:42:23.1
0:43:31.4
0:45:42.0
0:44:30.7
0:43:53.9
0:43:21.0
0:42:48.5
0:43:12.4
0:45:18.8
0:43:49.0
0:46:30.1
0:46:40.6
0:47:32.8
0:47:15.9
0:42:38.6
0:45:43.1
0:44:20.2
0:45:28.3
0:43:06.3
0:46:29.2
0:43:01.4
0:44:13.7
0:46:07.7
0:45:42.0
0:46:33.6
0:49:10.6
0:47:46.4
0:48:23.6
0:47:28.8
0:46:31.7
0:45:40.5
0:49:51.8
0:45:26.8
0:48:07.2
0:50:38.8
0:51:44.5
0:46:42.8
0:47:10.1
0:49:24.5
0:48:53.6
0:47:19.5

Rate
241
224
22
21.2
211
20.8
20.6
20.8
20.9
19.9
20.2
19.3
20.6
18.4
19.5

18.1
18.5
18.8

19.3
191
18.2
18.8
17.7
17.7
17.4
17.5
19.4

18.6
18.1
1941
17.7
19.2
18.7
17.9
18.1
17.7
16.8
17.3
171
17.4
17.7
18.1
16.5
18.2
171
16.3
15.9
17.7
17.5
16.7
16.9
17.4

T-2
Time
0:00:20.9
0:00:30.3
0:00:32.7
0:00:29.5
0:00:39.8
0:00:46.6
0:00:33.7
0:00:42.7
0:01:00.8
0:00:32.6
0:00:40.1
0:00:49.3
0:01:00.1
0:00:22.3
0:00:47.0
0:00:32.1
0:00:32.5
0:00:22.8
0:01:12.4
0:01:09.2
0:01:00.3
0:00:46.7
0:00:51.0
0:00:40.7
0:00:19.9
0:00:38.0
0:00:39.8
0:00:51.3
0:00:51.5
0:00:59.7
0:01:01.7
0:00:56.7
0:00:47.2
0:01:15.5
0:00:45.8
0:01:33.0
0:01:15.4
0:00:20.9
0:00:59.2
0:01:09.2
0:00:27.4
0:00:30.2
0:00:22.4
0:00:49.2
0:01:13.0
0:01:06.8
0:01:01.4
0:00:54.9
0:01:00.2
0:00:52.6
0:00:46.2
0:01:05.4
0:01:11.1
0:00:54.0
0:00:23.8
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-- Run --
Time
0:16:51.8
0:18:01.7
0:17:07.5
0:16:11.0
0:18:49.5
0:19:08.5
0:19:31.1
0:19:14.7
0:19:09.9
0:19:26.4
0:20:59.5
0:18:19.4
0:17:37.4
0:18:47.3
0:21:58.0
0:21:03.7
0:20:34.8
0:19:28.1
0:20:38.7
0:18:33.0
0:22:17.7
0:21:48.6
0:20:58.4
0:22:58.7
0:18:21.1
0:22:25.7
0:19:32.4
0:19:24.2
0:24:05.6
0:20:50.4
0:22:48.6
0:22:33.7
0:24:42.9
0:19:42.3
0:22:38.9
0:22:21.0
0:21:45.7
0:22:09.2
0:23:23.8
0:21:20.0
0:22:56.8
0:23:23.5
0:21:50.5
0:22:42.1
0:26:38.0
0:20:54.7
0:22:02.5
0:25:29.0
0:21:06.5
0:21:03.9
0:17:38.2
0:25:07.4
0:22:11.7
0:20:50.3
0:24:37.6

Pace

6:14
6:40
6:20
6:00
6:58
7:05
714
7:07
7:06
712
7:46
6:47
6:31
6:57
8:08
7:48
7:37
713
7:39
6:52
8:15
8:04
7:46
8:30
6:48
8:18
714
7:11
8:55
7:43
8:27
8:21
9:09
7:18
8:23
8:17
8:03
8:12
8:40
7:54
8:30
8:40
8:05
8:24
9:52
7:44
8:10
9:26
7:49
7:48
6:32
9:18
8:13
7:43
9:07

Total

Time

0:57:51.0
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:01:58.7
:02:22.3
:03:23.7
:07:09.1
:07:29.7
:07:39.0
:07:53.4
:08:14.1
:08:19.9
:08:53.6
:10:29.3
:110:33.1
:12:06.1
112:57.0
:14:17.5
114:19.2
:14:20.8
114:49.8
:14:58.3
:115:26.9
:16:09.9
116:37.9
:17:07.4
117:18.2
:17:37.8
117:43.0
:17:445
117:51.2
:17:56.8
:118:16.0
:18:24.0
:118:25.8
:18:50.8
:118:56.1
:19:06.2
:119:09.9
:19:30.8
:20:17.9
:20:32.7
:20:34.4
:20:45.5
:21:07.7
:21:421
:22:03.6
:22:18.3
:22:38.2
:22:40.8
:22:55.3
:23:09.9
:123:24.0
:23:30.8
:23:50.1
:23:51.6
:24:13.5



Overall

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
9%
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Andrea Nesbitt
Timothy Hurson
Ozo Jaculewicz
it-Witts
Winding Path
Gene Sementi
Gretchen Scott
Belle Ruiz

Lisa Nuffer
Danny Moate
Thomas Childs
Annette Herrick
Robert Pidde
Alan Chandler
Jen Holmgren
Caleb Sherstad
Joel Yelland
Girl's Night Girls
Nicole Lund
Dana Howe
Daniel Kirkland
Sonia Bishop
Kelli Jackson
Ken Kladnik
Vinette Tichi
Melissa Waite
Lindsey Brown
Junior Jackson
Tracy Jackson
Amanda Layton
John Sand

Dj Parker

Liz Reeves
Julie Johnson
Nicole Clark
Casi Heintzman
Jenn Watt

Eric Bieker
Carson Keeler
Lori Pierce
Jennifer Springer
Carrie Laker
Shane Erickson
Jessica Depell
Heather Adkinson
Marla Bieker
Ashley Block
David Angotti
Hilary Lampard
Riah & Trent
Brad Leonard
Christopher McLaughlin
Gayle DePell
Jennifer Angotti
Michelle Bisgard
Michelle Vloedman
Joy Myers
Laurie Holt
Keith Ryan
Amy Claussen
Anne Joynt
Mardell Ryan

Eric Hohman

1265
1202
1237
1407
1350
1248
1317
1344
1277
1231
1234
1419
1207
1204
1406
1209
1251
1346
1274
1283
1206
1411
1285
1252
1329
1276
1284
1227
1319
1263
1415
1220
1313
1321
1401
1410
1280
1334
1226
1320
1268
1286
1249
1261
1297
1306
1405
1228
1343
1348
1254
1333
1323
1278
1293
1289
1260
1302
1203
1308
1288
1322
1247

24
16
38

52
47
49
29
34
37
39
21
21
36
22
57

29
32
21
36
33
60
62
29
32
32
49
24
59
28
46
50
23
29
30
37
31
50
26
33
54
22
36
38
24
33
46

76
36
53
30
36
34
22
37
17
39
34
52
49
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53
63
19
48
98
73
59
72
42
88
13
93
2
18
62
65
116
84
107
117
55
81
78
127
86
121
115
38
125
156
120
26
76
51

32
64
95
132
106
39
74
77
110
126
134
123
133
112
27
131
140
141
43
101
80
119

153
99

70
111

0:08:28.8 33:52:00
0:08:43.4 34:52:00
0:07:11.5 28:44:00
0:08:12.7 32:48:00
0:09:58.2 39:52:00
0:09:16.6 37:04:00
0:08:39.1 34:36:00
0:09:10.1 36:40:00
0:08:03.5 32:12:00
0:09:40.3 38:40:00
0:06:50.1 27:20:00
0:09:49.0 39:16:00
0:09:45.4 39:00:00
0:07:10.5 28:40:00
0:08:42.3 34:48:00
0:08:46.3 35:04:00
0:10:36.5 42:24:00
0:09:33.4 38:12:00
0:10:09.4 40:36:00
0:10:37.8 42:28:00
0:08:32.8 34:08:00
0:09:31.6 38:04:00
0:09:25.3 37:40:00
0:11:26.3 45:44:00
0:09:35.1 38:20:00
0:10:51.6 43:24:00
0:10:33.3 42:12:00
0:07:54.5 31:36:00
0:11:20.5 45:20:00
0:14:15.6 57:00:00
0:10:50.2 43:20:00
0:07:38.1 30:32:00
0:09:19.7 37:16:00
0:08:22.9 33:28:00
0:07:44.4 30:56:00
0:07:45.1 31:00:00
0:08:45.3 35:00:00
0:09:51.2 39:24:00
0:11:45.6 47:00:00
0:10:09.1 40:36:00
0:07:56.6 31:44:00
0:09:17.8 37:08:00
0:09:20.2 37:20:00
0:10:15.0 41:00:00
0:11:23.4 45:32:00
0:11:46.2 47:04:00
0:11:07.0 44:28:00
0:11:46.2 47:04:00
0:10:20.3 41:20:00
0:07:39.6 30:36:00
0:11:38.1 46:32:00
0:12:24.2  49:36:00
0:12:30.1 50:00:00
0:08:06.1 32:24:00
0:10:04.2 40:16:00
0:09:30.9 38:00:00
0:10:43.8 42:52:00
0:06:45.6 27:00:00
0:14:08.5 56:32:00
0:10:02.1 40:08:00

0:09:02.5 36:08:00
0:10:19.1 41:16:00

0:02:55.6
0:03:21.4
0:00:54.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:39.7
0:02:16.9
0:03:37.2
0:01:10.6
0:01:06.2
0:02:12.0
0:01:04.7
0:00:43.6
0:02:13.2
0:01:57.3
0:01:28.3
0:02:53.7
0:05:07.7
0:00:46.7
0:01:25.3
0:02:23.3
0:02:56.0
0:01:19.5
0:01:48.6
0:03:02.9
0:00:59.7
0:02:18.2
0:01:58.6
0:02:05.8
0:03:24.6
0:02:59.3
0:02:48.9
0:05:14.7
0:02:24.9
0:01:59.4
0:03:07.5
0:05:28.3
0:04:26.9
0:01:59.6
0:02:37.7
0:03:54.3
0:01:45.2
0:03:05.1
0:02:57.7
0:02:06.6
0:02:46.0
0:03:13.3
0:02:21.6
0:02:39.3
0:03:50.8
0:00:33.8
0:01:20.5
0:02:34.1
0:01:37.9
0:03:26.3
0:03:39.0
0:01:51.7
0:02:08.4
0:02:57.5
0:05:39.4
0:03:07.0

0:02:10.9
0:02:58.6
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48
58
74
35
85
37
57
52
83
61
47
63
77
81
55
93
59
101
73
66
106
69
79
92
86
2
80
130
87
62
68
115
9
97
110
109
108
7
89
78
111
98
95
117
84
91
99
112
76
132
53
88
9%
118
105
100
116
129
124
82

103
138

0:47:28.5
0:48:44.7
0:51:37.1
0:46:00.5
0:52:20.6
0:46:21.3
0:48:40.6
0:47:53.1
0:52:12.6
0:49:00.7
0:47:24.3
0:49:04.8
0:51:52.4
0:52:10.3
0:48:17.2
0:53:10.7
0:48:48.5
0:54:26.4
0:51:30.2
0:49:40.1
0:55:32.1
0:50:25.1
0:52:02.3
0:53:04.8
0:52:21.7
0:52:39.3
0:52:07.3
1:00:31.3
0:52:25.5
0:49:02.6
0:50:05.1
0:57:30.5
0:53:31.4
0:53:37.9
0:55:49.0
0:55:41.4
0:55:41.4
0:50:42.8
0:52:30.9
0:51:57.9
0:55:56.6
0:54:12.1
0:53:32.9
0:58:11.7
0:52:15.9
0:52:56.6
0:54:18.0
0:56:05.0
0:51:47.7
1:01:39.3
0:48:05.5
0:52:27.8
0:53:34.2
0:58:17.6
0:55:21.7
0:54:23.5
0:58:07.8
1:00:09.2
0:59:40.2
0:52:10.7

0:55:04.9
1:04:55.1

17.4
16.9

17.9
15.8
17.8

17.2
15.8
16.8
17.4
16.8
15.9
15.8
171
15.5
16.9
15.2

16.6
14.9
16.4
15.9
15.5
15.8
15.7
15.8
13.6
15.7
16.8
16.5
143
15.4
15.4
14.8
14.8
14.8
16.3
15.7
15.9
14.7
15.2
15.4
14.2
15.8
15.6
15.2
14.7
15.9
13.4
17.2
15.7
15.4
14.2
14.9
15.2
14.2
13.7
13.8
15.8

12.7

0:00:42.3
0:00:23.1
0:01:05.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:22.3
0:01:36.7
0:01:26.9
0:00:56.4
0:02:09.6
0:01:30.4
0:01:31.2
0:00:55.6
0:00:30.2
0:00:26.9
0:01:13.6
0:00:22.9
0:02:13.2
0:00:47.3
0:00:55.0
0:01:26.4
0:00:24.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:45.3
0:00:36.1
0:00:49.2
0:01:02.2
0:00:31.5
0:00:39.0
0:01:14.2
0:01:06.6
0:02:02.4
0:01:02.1
0:00:57.8
0:00:42.1
0:01:12.1
0:00:57.9
0:00:58.9
0:01:26.6
0:01:39.6
0:00:44.9
0:01:09.2
0:00:58.0
0:01:40.1
0:00:46.0
0:00:33.9
0:01:41.9
0:01:36.2
0:00:47.6
0:02:02.1
0:00:41.5
0:01:18.7
0:00:37.0
0:00:42.9
0:00:37.1
0:00:59.6
0:01:08.1
0:00:37.2
0:00:45.0
0:01:46.6
0:01:22.7

0:01:53.4
0:00:49.6

79
60
68
128
44
100
7
105
61
75
127
98
54
85
115
62
41
72
88
87
50
116
93
48
104
74
91
22
57
70
86
34
%
114
80
58
59
121
78
101
103
9%
102
65
111
83
89
73
109
82
143
117
112
99
106
129
95
110

140
160
134
33

0:24:47.6
0:23:16.4
0:23:58.3
0:30:34.0
0:22:12.1
0:26:50.6
0:24:06.1
0:27:34.2
0:23:18.3
0:24:36.9
0:30:21.7
0:26:43.8
0:22:55.8
0:25:40.6
0:28:12.7
0:23:23.3
0:22:03.4
0:24:11.7
0:25:55.6
0:25:55.4
0:22:37.5
0:28:13.4
0:26:26.2
0:22:27.2
0:27:07.7
0:24:19.4
0:26:14.1
0:20:16.8
0:23:03.5
0:24:05.9
0:25:43.5
0:21:16.8
0:26:31.1
0:28:06.8
0:25:00.4
0:23:08.3
0:23:09.1
0:29:07.6
0:24:45.9
0:26:56.4
0:27:02.2
0:26:37.0
0:26:59.8
0:23:25.7
0:27:53.2
0:25:27.6
0:26:00.4
0:24:11.7
0:27:37.8
0:25:25.8
0:33:43.8
0:28:14.2
0:27:59.4
0:26:47.0
0:27:35.0
0:30:57.1
0:26:36.4
0:27:49.4
0:18:10.2
0:32:49.8
1:39:36.5
0:31:42.0
0:21:16.7

9:11
8:37
8:53
11:19
8:13
9:56
8:56
10:13
8:38
9:07
11:14
9:54
8:29
9:30
10:27
8:40
8:10
8:57
9:36
9:36
8:23
10:27
9:47
8:19
10:03
9:00
9:43
7:30
8:32
8:55
9:31
7:53
9:49
10:24
9:16
8:34
8:34
10:47
9:10
9:59
10:01
9:51
10:00
8:40
10:20
9:26
9:38
8:57
10:14
9:25
12:29
10:27
10:22
9:55
10:13
11:28
9:51
10:18
6:44
12:09
36:53:00
11:44
7:53

;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;

:24:22.8
:24:29.0
:24:46.7
:25:30.4
:25:32.9
:26:22.1
:26:29.9
:126:44.4
:26:50.2
:27:00.3
:27:12.0
:127:16.8
:27:17.0
:127:25.6
:27:54.1
:28:36.9
:28:49.3
:29:45.5
:29:55.5
:30:03.0
:30:03.3
:30:06.3
:30:27.7
:30:37.3
:30:53.4
:31:10.7
:31:24.8
:31:27.4
:31:28.3
:31:30.0
:31:30.1
:32:42.2
:32:44.9
:32:49.1
:32:53.4
:33:01.0
:33:01.6
:33:07.8
:33:19.7
:33:42.6
:33:49.8
:34:10.0
:34:30.7
:34:45.0
:34:52.4
:35:05.6
:35:23.2
:35:29.8
:35:38.7
:36:00.0
:36:06.6
:36:17.3
:36:24.5
:37:14.1
:37:39.5
:37:51.3
:38:13.6
:38:26.7
:39:24.9
:39:32.3
:39:36.5
:39:53.7
:40:19.1



Overall

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Michelle West
Georgia Renne
Karen C Kratz
Christina Peterson
Tim Childs

Katrin Gist

Grace Yelland
Jolyn Kintner
Joan Beyerlein
Amber Farley
Sarah Thompson
Kimberly Skorupa
Joe Joynt

Garrett Dean
Suzy Budinger
Elizabeth Wise
Sarah Van Herk
Kathryn Temple
Team Bootylicious
Gloria Lanphere
Stacey Graham
Debi Daniels

Kim Beagley
Stan Moon

Amy Durano
Amber Clinton
Dawn Boyle
Karen Hill

Parker Girls
Katherine Hoyt
Lisa Miller

Stacy Hammond
Christine Yorgesen
Kelly Moser
Sharee Zirker
Maria Quesada-Entler
Sheila Moon
Kellie Graves

Kat Tranzillo
Mark Norman
Lynne Davis

Patricia Doyle

1298
1291
1315
1269
1336
1281
1324
1290
1327
1279
1342
1310
1239
1205
1314
1255
1340
1282
1349
1345
1339
1309
1318
1253
1296
1287
1303
1304
1347
1311
1294
1341
1301
1272
1292
1307
1328
1259
1295
1210
1312
1421

36
36
46
26
43
30
53
35
61
30
33
43
40
21
46
15
28
32

49
28
41
48
62
36
33
38
38

44
36
30
37
27
36
39
62
22
36
23
44
62

mM M £ M M M M M M M M M M Z M M m m £ TMm m m o m Z m m o mo o m £ ZZ Mmoo om o m o m o Tm o m £ Mmoo om T

118
103
129
139
52

89

113
135
49

44

61

149
143
104
151
109
67

159
146
87

82

145
92

150
79

157
108
130
75

137
105
83

147
142
138
136
154
144
148
124
152
155

0:10:38.8 42:32:00
0:10:05.9 40:20:00
0:11:32.0 46:08:00
0:12:20.6  49:20:00
0:08:25.2  33:40:00
0:09:44.0 38:56:00
0:10:22.7 41:28:00
0:11:47.9 47:08:00
0:08:20.0 33:20:00
0:08:08.8 32:32:00
0:08:40.0 34:40:00
0:13:43.0 54:52:00
0:12:38.8 50:32:00
0:10:07.4 40:28:00
0:13:44.8 54:56:00
0:10:14.9 40:56:00
0:08:50.8 35:20:00
0:18:31.7 74:04:00
0:13:12.9 52:48:00
0:09:38.2 38:32:00
0:09:32.2 38:08:00
0:12:46.5 51:04:00
0:09:46.8 39:04:00
0:13:44.0 54:56:00
0:09:29.4 37:56:00
0:14:30.5 58:00:00
0:10:11.5 40:44:00
0:11:35.1 46:20:00
0:09:18.4 37:12:00
0:12:08.6 48:32:00
0:10:07.9 40:28:00
0:09:32.5 38:08:00
0:13:20.5 53:20:00
0:12:30.7 50:00:00
0:12:09.4 48:36:00
0:11:48.1 47:12:00
0:14:09.2 56:36:00
0:12:44.7 50:56:00
0:13:33.5 54:12:00
0:11:19.9 45:16:00
0:13:52.2 55:28:00
0:14:13.3 56:52:00

0:02:36.0
0:02:48.2
0:04:00.0
0:03:00.3
0:03:44.9
0:04:25.2
0:02:31.6
0:03:14.2
0:03:11.7
0:01:43.4
0:01:43.1
0:02:49.0
0:03:38.8
0:03:10.0
0:04:38.4
0:02:16.8
0:03:09.9
0:03:02.4
0:00:31.1
0:02:59.5
0:03:40.4
0:03:49.8
0:05:16.4
0:04:23.7
0:02:23.0
0:02:32.6
0:04:02.5
0:03:33.9
0:02:57.6
0:03:17.4
0:02:53.4
0:02:14.9
0:04:31.8
0:03:36.7
0:04:21.3
0:04:35.9
0:05:09.7
0:04:35.1
0:03:29.1
0:11:01.7
0:02:34.5
0:04:47.5

102
126
120
134
114
72

125
137
113
140
128
107
122
135
104
149
141
133
147
146
139
123
145
127
119
131
121
136
148
142
144
158
151
150
157
152
143
154
155
153
159
156

0:54:54.9
0:59:42.6
0:59:20.3
1:02:21.2
0:57:26.1
0:51:19.3
0:59:40.3
1:03:46.4
0:57:24.2
1:05:21.9
0:59:47.1
0:55:38.5
0:59:30.4
1:03:02.0
0:55:17.4
1:08:50.8
1:05:31.7
1:02:03.2
1:08:17.1
1:07:21.8
1:04:59.6
0:59:38.0
1:06:50.2
0:59:42.7
0:59:07.9
1:00:58.7
0:59:28.0
1:03:07.5
1:08:47.2
1:05:47.4
1:06:36.7
1:19:05.2
1:10:52.7

:10:18.7

118:11.8

:12:58.9

:06:22.7

:15:34.8

115:42.2

:15:34.2

:21:10.8

:15:59.2

13.8
13.9
13.2
14.4
16.1
13.8
12.9
14.4
12.6
13.8
14.8
13.9
131
14.9

12.6
13.3
121
12.2
12.7
13.8
12.3
13.8

13.5
13.9
1341

12,5
12.4
10.4
11.6
1.7
10.6
1.3
12.4
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.2
10.9

0:01:22.1
0:01:01.8
0:00:56.2
0:00:22.7
0:01:14.4
0:02:08.0
0:01:49.3
0:01:28.1
0:01:12.8
0:00:58.6
0:00:41.3
0:01:27.4
0:00:47.0
0:00:30.7
0:02:08.8
0:00:27.6
0:00:47.0
0:00:59.7
0:00:17.8
0:00:57.1
0:00:37.1
0:02:27.2
0:01:34.1
0:03:05.8
0:00:50.9
0:00:39.8
0:01:23.5
0:01:15.0
0:00:20.4
0:02:26.7
0:01:33.1
0:00:27.1
0:01:35.4
0:00:59.3
0:01:10.6
0:02:45.7
0:01:59.4
0:01:14.4
0:01:45.5
0:01:13.4
0:00:57.0
0:01:34.5

135
113
20

67

130
147
120
66

146
122
148
138
125
124
136
108
132
92

119
126
139
142
118
131

156
144
151

149
145
137
152
123
133
150
107
141

153
155
157
154
158
159

0:31:44.8
0:28:04.6
0:26:04.9
0:23:53.1
0:31:08.4
0:34:24.9
0:29:03.2
0:23:41.9
0:34:14.0
0:29:15.3
0:34:44.7
0:32:24.5
0:29:41.6
0:29:37.5
0:31:45.7
0:27:36.3
0:31:20.2
0:26:20.3
0:28:39.1
0:30:18.1
0:32:40.9
0:33:00.1
0:28:30.3
0:31:14.4
0:40:30.6
0:33:55.4
0:38:30.4
0:34:57.7
0:33:56.6
0:32:22.4
0:38:46.3
0:29:35.1
0:31:35.2
0:35:33.1
0:27:36.0
0:32:53.6
0:39:15.0
0:40:08.5
0:40:43.6
0:40:08.2
0:44:13.4
0:46:35.5

11:45
10:24
9:39

8:51

11:32
12:44
10:46
8:46

12:41
10:50
12:52
12:00
11:00
10:58
11:46
10:13
11:36
9:45

10:37
11:18
12:06
12:13
10:33
11:34
15:00
12:34
14:16
12:57
12:34
11:59
14:21
10:57
11:42
13:10
10:13
12:11
14:32
14:52
15:05
14:52
16:23
17:15

.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.
;
.

41:16.6
:41:43.1
:41:53.4
:41:57.9
:41:59.0
:42:01.4
:43:27.1
:43:58.5
144:22.7
:45:28.0
:45:36.2
:46:02.4
:146:16.6
:46:27.6
:47:35.1
:49:26.4
:49:39.6
:50:57.3
:50:58.0
:51:14.7
:51:30.2
:51:41.6
:51:57.8
:52:10.6
:52:21.8
:52:37.0
:53:35.9
:54:29.2
:55:20.2
:56:02.5
:59:57.4

2:00:54.8

2:01:55.6

2:02:58.5

2:03:29.1

2:05:02.2

2:06:56.0

2:14:17.5

2:15:13.9

2:19:17.4

2:22:47.9

2:23:10.0
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Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon

Age Group Results

Saturday, July 31, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place
1
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Age Group

Overall

Place

Overall

Place

118

Overall

Place

14
17
25
32
43
44
50
74
79
87
90
97

135

Overall

Place

7
37
49
55
63
70
80
84

107
131

Name

Name
Elizabeth Wise

Name

Ashley Greer
Kylen Johnson
Brigitte Miller
Toni Christen
Amber Keech
Courtney Cass
Andrea Nesbitt
Amanda Layton
Nicole Clark
Jessica Depell
Ashley Block
Joy Myers
Kellie Graves

Name

Louise Montgomery
Emily Kelly

Haley Amos

Lisa Nuffer

Nicole Lund
Melissa Waite

Casi Heintzman
Jennifer Springer
Christina Peterson

Kelly Moser

Bib No

Bib No

1255

Bib No

1258
1256
1420
1257
1266
1262
1265
1263
1401
1261
1405
1260
1259

Bib No

1271
1267
1270
1277
1274
1276
1410
1268
1269
1272

Age

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time

T-1

Time

-- Bike --
BRnk Time

Female 19 and under

Age

15

Age

22
21
22
21
24
23
24
24
23
22
24
22
22

Age

27
26
26
29
29
29
29
26
26
27

-- Swim --

Rnk
1

Female 20 to 24

Time
0:10:14.9

-- Swim --

Rnk

3
1

6
¢
2
5
7
13
4
8
11

10
12

Female 25 to 29

Rnk

10

Time
0:07:18.6
0:06:12.0
0:08:09.6
0:10:24.9
0:07:17.2
0:08:02.9
0:08:28.8
0:14:15.6
0:07:44.4
0:10:15.0
0:11:07.0
0:10:43.8
0:12:44.7

T-1
Time
0:02:16.8

T-1
Time
0:00:48.2
0:01:17.9
0:01:48.4
0:02:05.1
0:00:52.5
0:02:06.9
0:02:55.6
0:02:59.3
0:03:07.5
0:02:06.6
0:02:21.6
0:02:08.4
0:04:35.1

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
0:06:40.7 0:00:52.8
0:07:47.5 0:00:40.7
0:10:04.2 0:01:48.4
0:08:03.5 0:01:06.2
0:10:09.4 0:01:25.3
0:10:51.6 0:02:18.2
0:07:45.1 0:05:28.3
0:07:56.6 0:01:45.2
0:12:20.6 0:03:00.3
0:12:30.7 0:03:36.7
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-- Bike --
BRnk Time
1 1:08:50.8

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
1 0:44:49.7
2 0:45:42.0
5 0:47:32.8
3 0:43:01.4
4 0:48:07.2
7 0:50:38.8
6 0:47:28.5
8 0:49:02.6
9 0:55:49.0
11 0:58:11.7
10 0:54:18.0
12 0:58:07.8
13 1:15:34.8

-- Bike -

Bnk Time
1 0:40:00.7
2 0:48:23.6
3 0:47:19.5
4 0:52:12.6
5 0:51:30.2
7 0:52:39.3
8 0:55:41.4
6 0:55:56.6
9 1:02:21.2
10 1:10:18.7

0:00:39.8
0:00:45.8
0:00:54.9
0:01:00.2
0:00:42.3
0:01:06.6
0:01:12.1
0:00:46.0
0:01:36.2
0:00:37.2
0:01:14.4

0:00:23.8
0:02:09.6
0:00:55.0
0:01:02.2
0:00:57.9
0:01:09.2
0:00:22.7
0:00:59.3

Y
>
=

Y

nk

- |

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
13

Run --

Time

Run --
Time
0:27:36.3

Run --
Time
0:18:47.3
0:20:34.8
0:19:32.4
0:22:38.9
0:25:29.0
0:21:06.5
0:24:47.6
0:24:05.9
0:25:00.4
0:23:25.7
0:26:00.4
0:26:36.4
0:40:08.5

Run --
Time
0:19:31.1
0:23:23.5
0:24:37.6
0:23:18.3
0:25:55.6
0:24:19.4
0:23:08.3
0:27:02.2
0:23:53.1
0:35:33.1

Total

Time

Total
Time
1:49:26.4

Total
Time
1:12:06.1
1:14:19.2
1:17:43.0
1:18:56.1
1:22:40.8
1:22:55.3
1:24:22.8
1:31:30.0
1:32:53.4
1:34:45.0
1:35:23.2
1:38:13.6
2:14:17.5

Total
Time
1:07:39.0
1:20:45.5
1:24:13.5
1:26:50.2
1:29:55.5
1:31:10.7
1:33:01.0
1:33:49.8
1:41:57.9
2:02:58.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Age Group

Overall

Place

Overall
Place
64
67
71
81
85
94
96
101
108
112
113
119
125

Overall
Place
29
31
46
48
57
60
66
88
89
95
98
100
104
105
110
124
126
127
129
130
132
133
136

Name

Name

Dana Howe

Kelli Jackson
Lindsey Brown
Jenn Watt

Carrie Laker
Jennifer Angotti
Michelle Vioedman
Anne Joynt
Katrin Gist
Amber Farley
Sarah Thompson
Kathryn Temple

Amber Clinton

Name

Angela Craig
Robin Bryson
Carla Brock
Kristy Dwight
Annette Herrick
Jen Holmgren
Sonia Bishop
Heather Adkinson
Marla Bieker
Michelle Bisgard
Laurie Holt

Amy Claussen
Michelle West
Georgia Renne
Jolyn Kintner
Amy Durano
Dawn Boyle
Karen Hill

Lisa Miller
Christine Yorgesen
Sharee Zirker
Maria Quesada-Entler

Kat Tranzillo

Bib No

Bib No
1283
1285
1284
1280
1286
1278
1289
1288
1281
1279
1342
1282
1287

Bib No
1412
1305
1300
1299
1419
1406
1411
1297
1306
1293
1302
1308
1298
1291
1290
1296
1303
1304
1294
1301
1292
1307
1295

Age

Age
32
33
32
30
33
30
34
34
30
30
33
32
33

Age
37
38
36
36
39
36
36
36
38
36
37
39
36
36
35
36
38
38
36
37
36
39
36

-- Swim --

Rnk

Female 30 to 34

Time

-- Swim --

Rnk
1

0
6
9
4
5

1
7

Female 35 to 39

Rnk
2
7
3

15
8
4
6

16

18

10
)
9

14

11

19
5

13

17

12

22

21

20

23

Time
0:10:37.8
0:09:25.3
0:10:33.3
0:08:45.3
0:09:17.8
0:08:06.1
0:09:30.9

0:09:44.0
0:08:08.8
0:08:40.0
0:18:31.7
0:14:30.5

T-1

Time

T-1
Time
0:02:23.3
0:01:48.6
0:01:58.6
0:04:26.9
0:03:05.1
0:03:26.3
0:01:51.7

0:04:25.2
0:01:43.4
0:01:43.1
0:03:02.4
0:02:32.6

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
0:07:44.0 0:01:41.3
0:09:34.0 0:01:49.8
0:08:38.2 0:01:29.7
0:10:55.1 0:02:18.6
0:09:49.0 0:00:43.6
0:08:42.3 0:01:28.3
0:09:31.6 0:01:19.5
0:11:23.4 0:02:46.0
0:11:46.2 0:03:13.3
0:10:04.2 0:03:39.0
0:06:45.6 0:02:57.5
0:10:02.1 0:03:07.0
0:10:38.8 0:02:36.0
0:10:05.9 0:02:48.2
0:11:47.9 0:03:14.2
0:09:29.4 0:02:23.0
0:10:11.5 0:04:02.5
0:11:35.1 0:03:33.9
0:10:07.9 0:02:53.4
0:13:20.5 0:04:31.8
0:12:09.4 0:04:21.3
0:11:48.1 0:04:35.9
0:13:33.5 0:03:29.1
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-- Bike --
BRnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:49:40.1
2 0:52:02.3
3 0:52:07.3
7 0:55:41.4
6 0:54:12.1
8 0:58:17.6
5 0:54:23.5

4 0:51:19.3
10 1:05:21.9
9 0:59:47.1
12 1:02:03.2
11 1:00:58.7

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:45:28.3
3 0:46:29.2
2 0:47:10.1
7 0:48:53.6
5 0:49:04.8
4 0:48:17.2
6 0:50:25.1
9 0:52:15.9
10 0:52:56.6
12 0:55:21.7
13 1:00:09.2
8 0:52:10.7
11 0:54:54.9
15 0:59:42.6
18 1:03:46.4
14 0:59:07.9
16 0:59:28.0
17 1:03:07.5
19 1:06:36.7
20 1:10:52.7
23 1:18:11.8
21 1:12:58.9
22 1:15:42.2

T-2

Time

T-2
Time
0:01:26.4
0:00:45.3
0:00:31.5
0:00:58.9
0:00:58.0
0:00:37.1
0:01:08.1

0:02:08.0
0:00:58.6
0:00:41.3
0:00:59.7
0:00:39.8

T-2
Time
0:00:56.7
0:01:15.5
0:01:05.4
0:00:54.0
0:00:55.6
0:01:13.6
0:00:36.7
0:00:33.9
0:01:41.9
0:00:59.6
0:00:45.0
0:01:22.7
0:01:22.1
0:01:01.8
0:01:28.1
0:00:50.9
0:01:23.5
0:01:15.0
0:01:33.1
0:01:35.4
0:01:10.6
0:02:45.7
0:01:45.5

-- Run --

Y

nk Time

-- Run --

Rnk  Time
1 0:25:55.4
2 0:26:26.2
3 0:26:14.1
4 0:23:09.1
5 0:26:37.0
6 0:26:47.0
7 0:30:57.1
8 1:39:36.5
9 0:34:24.9
10 0:29:15.3
11 0:34:44.7
12 0:26:20.3
13 0:33:55.4

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:22:33.7
2 0:19:42.3
3 0:25:07.4
4 0:20:50.3
5 0:26:43.8
6 0:28:12.7
7 0:28:13.4
8 0:27:53.2
9 0:25:27.6
10 0:27:35.0
11 0:27:49.4
12 0:32:49.8
13 0:31:44.8
14 0:28:04.6
15 0:23:41.9
16 0:40:30.6
17 0:38:30.4
18 0:34:57.7
19 0:38:46.3
20 0:31:35.2
21 0:27:36.0
22 0:32:53.6
23 0:40:43.6

Total

Time

Total
Time
1:30:03.0
1:30:27.7
1:31:24.8
1:33:01.6
1:34:10.0
1:37:14.1
1:37:51.3
1:39:36.5
1:42:01.4
1:45:28.0
1:45:36.2
1:50:57.3
1:52:37.0

Total
Time
1:18:24.0
1:18:50.8
1:23:30.8
1:23:51.6
1:27:16.8
1:27:54 1
1:30:06.3
1:34:52.4
1:35:05.6
1:37:39.5
1:38:26.7
1:39:32.3
1:41:16.6
1:41:43.1
1:43:58.5
1:52:21.8
1:53:35.9
1:54:29.2
1:59:57.4
2:01:55.6
2:03:29.1
2:05:02.2
2:15:13.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-y

114 Kimberly Skorupa 1310 43 3 0:13:43.0 0:02:49.0 1 0:55:38.5 0:01:27.4 1 0:32:24.5 1:46:02.4

3

128  Katherine Hoyt 1311 44 1 0:12:08.6 0:03:17.4 3 1:05:47.4 0:02:26.7 3 0:32:22.4 1:56:02.5

1 54 Gretchen Scott 1317 47 1 0:08:39.1 0:03:37.2 1 0:48:40.6 0:01:26.9 1 0:24:06.1 1:26:29.9

3 77 Liz Reeves 1313 46 2 0:09:19.7 0:02:24.9 2 0:53:31.4 0:00:57.8 3 0:26:31.1 1:32:44.9

5 117 Suzy Budinger 1314 46 7 0:13:44.8 0:04:38.4 4 0:55:17.4 0:02:08.8 5 0:31:45.7 1:47:35.1

7 122  Kim Beagley 1318 48 4 0:09:46.8 0:05:16.4 7 1:06:50.2 0:01:34.1 7 0:28:30.3 1:51:57.8

1 78 Julie Johnson 1321 50 1 0:08:22.9 0:01:59.4 1 0:53:37.9 0:00:42.1 1 0:28:06.8 1:32:49.1

3 93 Gayle DePell 1323 53 5 0:12:30.1 0:01:37.9 4 0:53:34.2 0:00:42.9 3 0:27:59.4 1:36:24.5

5 109  Grace Yelland 1324 53 4 0:10:22.7 0:02:31.6 5 0:59:40.3 0:01:49.3 5 0:29:03.2 1:43:27 1

1 69 Vinette Tichi 1329 62 2 0:09:35.1 0:00:59.7 1 0:52:21.7 0:00:49.2 1 0:27:07.7 1:30:53.4

3 134  Sheila Moon 1328 62 3 0:14:09.2 0:05:09.7 3 1:06:22.7 0:01:59.4 3 0:39:15.0 2:06:56.0

1 23 Kurt Davis 1416 17 3 0:09:49.4 0:02:17.7 2 0:46:30.1 0:00:19.9 1 0:18:21.1 1:17:18.2

3 45 Dan Scott 1414 18 5 0:17:32.2 0:00:44.6 4 0:46:42.8 0:00:46.2 3 0:17:38.2 1:23:24.0

5 99 Keith Ryan 1203 17 4 0:14:08.5 0:05:39.4 5 0:59:40.2 0:01:46.6 5 0:18:10.2 1:39:24.9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 12 Matt Block 1402 21 1 0:06:10.9 0:02:27.0 1 0:42:42.7 0:00:49.3 1 0:18:19.4 1:10:29.3

3 36 Justin Barrans 1211 23 2 0:06:54.8 0:01:58.1 3 0:49:10.6 0:01:09.2 3 0:21:20.0 1:20:32.7

5 59 Alan Chandler 1204 21 3 0:07:10.5 0:01:57.3 4 0:52:10.3 0:00:26.9 5 0:25:40.6 1:27:25.6

7 65 Daniel Kirkland 1206 21 4 0:08:32.8 0:02:56.0 7 0:55:32.1 0:00:24.9 7 0:22:37.5 1:30:03.3

9 137 Mark Norman 1210 23 9 0:11:19.9 0:11:01.7 9 1:15:34.2 0:01:13.4 9 0:40:08.2 2:19:17.4

1 2 Pedro Ardila 1212 25 2 0:06:02.9 0:00:36.5 1 0:36:47.3 0:00:30.3 1 0:18:01.7 1:01:58.7

3 6 Ryan Perkins 1214 26 5 0:07:09.6 0:00:42.9 3 0:39:42.1 0:00:46.6 3 0:19:08.5 1:07:29.7

5 11 Josh Rowe 1215 26 1 0:05:28.8 0:00:51.0 2 0:40:54.2 0:00:40.1 5 0:20:59.5 1:08:53.6

7 16 Ryan Nesbitt 1219 27 9 0:07:53.3 0:01:17.0 7 0:43:31.4 0:00:32.1 7 0:21:03.7 1:14:17.5

9 19 Kasey Carlson 1222 28 3 0:07:06.7 0:01:58.1 8 0:43:53.9 0:01:12.4 9 0:20:38.7 1:14:49.8

11 33 Daniel Cooper 1223 29 11 0:08:36.3 0:02:22.2 10 0:44:13.7 0:01:33.0 11 0:22:21.0 1:19:06.2

13 76 Dj Parker 1220 28 7 0:07:38.1 0:05:14.7 13 0:57:30.5 0:01:02.1 13 0:21:16.8 1:32:42.2

1 10 Amadeo Casas Cuadrado 1225 30 1 0:06:01.1 0:00:50.9 1 0:41:28.9 0:00:32.6 1 0:19:26.4 1:08:19.9

3 47 Matt Kladnik 1229 33 4 0:08:50.2 0:02:12.6 3 0:49:24.5 0:01:11.1 3 0:22:11.7 1:23:50.1

5 72 Junior Jackson 1227 32 3 0:07:54.5 0:02:05.8 7 1:00:31.3 0:00:39.0 5 0:20:16.8 1:31:27.4

7 91 David Angotti 1228 33 7 0:11:46.2 0:02:39.3 6 0:56:05.0 0:00:47.6 7 0:24:11.7 1:35:29.8
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 3 Thomas Goos 1404 39 2 0:06:34.1 0:00:41.5 1 0:37:26.5 0:00:32.7 1 0:17:07.5 1:02:22.3

3 8 Matt Bannon 1238 39 5 0:07:30.7 0:00:46.1 3 0:39:39.2 0:00:42.7 3 0:19:14.7 1:07:53.4

5 20 Birch Ditto 1233 37 7 0:09:05.8 0:02:49.3 5 0:43:21.0 0:01:09.2 5 0:18:33.0 1:14:58.3

7 52 Ozo Jaculewicz 1237 38 4 0:07:11.5 0:00:54.5 6 0:51:37.1 0:01:05.3 7 0:23:58.3 1:24:46.7

1 21 Scott Skorupa 1241 42 3 0:08:40.0 0:01:42.2 1 0:43:124 0:00:46.7 1 0:21:48.6 1:16:09.9

3 28 Patrick Humberstad 1243 44 2 0:08:31.0 0:01:34.5 2 0:44:20.2 0:01:01.7 3 0:22:48.6 1:18:16.0

5 115 Joe Joynt 1239 40 5 0:12:38.8 0:03:38.8 5 0:59:30.4 0:00:47.0 5 0:29:41.6 1:46:16.6

1 1 Drew Magill 1244 45 1 0:05:40.5 0:00:43.2 1 0:34:14.6 0:00:20.9 1 0:16:51.8 0:57:51.0

3 39 Buck Sater 1245 47 3 0:09:54.6 0:01:44.5 3 0:46:31.7 0:00:49.2 3 0:22:42.1 1:21:42.1

-y

53 Gene Sementi 1248 52 1 0:09:16.6 0:02:16.9 1 0:46:21.3 0:01:36.7 1 0:26:50.6 1:26:22.1

1 34 Frank Purdy 1250 57 1 0:08:10.7 0:01:50.4 1 0:46:07.7 0:01:15.4 1 0:21:45.7 1:19:09.9

3 75 John Sand 1415 59 3 0:10:50.2 0:02:48.9 2 0:50:05.1 0:02:02.4 3 0:25:43.5 1:31:30.1
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1 40 Steve Keller 1409 60 1 0:07:24.8 0:01:07.3 1 0:45:40.5 0:01:13.0 1 0:26:38.0 1:22:03.6

3 123 Stan Moon 1253 62 3 0:13:44.0 0:04:23.7 3 0:59:42.7 0:03:05.8 3 0:31:14.4 1:52:10.6

1 92 Brad Leonard 1254 76 1 0:11:38.1 0:01:20.5 1 0:48:05.5 0:01:18.7 1 0:33:43.8 1:36:06.6

1 4 Whitney Golob 1338 25 1 0:07:50.8 0:01:30.5 1 0:46:33.6 0:00:59.2 1 0:23:23.8 1:20:17.9

3 9 Hilary Lampard 1343 46 6 0:10:20.3 0:03:50.8 3 0:51:47.7 0:02:02.1 3 0:27:37.8 1:35:38.7

5 13 Stacey Graham 1339 28 4 0:09:32.2 0:03:40.4 5 1:04:59.6 0:00:37.1 5 0:32:40.9 1:51:30.2

1 1 Kevin Dwight 1332 36 3 0:08:10.1 0:01:10.3 1 0:42:48.5 0:01:00.3 1 0:22:17.7 1:15:26.9

3 3 Thomas Beckley 1335 42 4 0:08:20.5 0:01:55.0 2 0:42:38.6 0:00:51.5 3 0:24:05.6 1:17:51.2

5 7 Thomas Childs 1234 37 1 0:06:50.1 0:01:04.7 4 0:47:24.3 0:01:31.2 5 0:30:21.7 1:27:12.0

7 10 Christopher McLaughlin 1333 36 8 0:12:24.2 0:02:34.1 7 0:52:27.8 0:00:37.0 7 0:28:14.2 1:36:17.3
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Josiah Davis, Robert
1 1 Davis, Janet Davis 1417 3 0:08:59.0 0:00:24.8 2 0:47:46.4 0:00:27.4 1 0:22:56.8 1:20:34.4

iy au

Ryan Norris-Gamon,
3 3 John Gamon, Julie Norris 1350 6 0:09:58.2 0:00:39.7 3 0:52:20.6 0:00:22.3 3 0:22:12.1 1:25:32.9

Uriah Parker, Trent
5 5 Thompson 1348 1 0:07:39.6 0:00:33.8 5 1:01:39.3 0:00:41.5 5 0:25:25.8 1:36:00.0

Larah Parke, Dyann
7 7 Parker, Uriah Parker 1347 4 0:09:18.4 0:02:57.6 6 1:08:47.2 0:00:20.4 7 0:33:56.6 1:55:20.2
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